
Number of 

students 

N NITTE 

5.1.2 - Number of students benefitted by scholarships, free ships etc. provided by the 
institution / non- government agencies during the year 

184 

5.1.2.1 -Total number of students benefited by scholarships, free ships, etc provided by the 
institution / non- government agencies during the year 

Krishnarajapura Village, Shivakote Post, Bangalore-89 
(NAAC Accredited) 

E mail: nsamfgcb@nitte.edu.in Website: www.nsam.ac.in 

In the Academic Year 2022-23, 193 students benefited the scholarships, free ships etc provided by 

the institution /non- government agencies. An amount of rupees twenty seven lakhs sixty three 
thousand and seventy hundred and fifty was given as freebies and scholarships. The schemes are 
listed below. The student's list is enclosed. 

Name: Dr. N.S.A.M. St 

EDUCATION TRUST 

Dr. NSAM 
FIRST GRADE COLLEGE 

Verified & Approved by 

Number of students benefited by the institution's schemes and 
amount 

Free-ships provided by Dr. NSAM FGC 

xendra 

Provided by 

'42' STUDENTS TEAM Free-ships 

Krishnardiopura Village, 
eSIgnatjon:Principäl Bangalore-560 08 

Amount 

25,77,250 

1,86,500 



























Concelon Oven by 42 Students TeaConsultant (based on 12th % 

nolStudent NamelCourse Source 
Bcom + 

JSyeda Aksa MahCA 
Bcom+ 

2sadara Lahari CMA 

Saniya Firdase sCA 

46harath V 

sanoj DK 

6CJandanaR 
aSunil c 

Bcom + 

9lthandana R 

Bcom + 
|CA 

Bcom + 
CA 

Bcom + 

IDC 

Bcom + 

CA 

Bcom + 

8Sri Harsha MV cs 

Bcom t 

iDC 

42 Team 

|42 Teanm 

12% 

42Team 99% 

92% 

90% 

42 Team 86% 

Prathiksha 72% 

Santhosh 

42 Team 59% 

Prathiksha 62% 

62% 

42 Team 59% 

As per Mgt 
slab 

27,500.00 

22,000.0o 

54,000,0o 70,000.00 

11,000.00 

1st Year fee Given 

55,000.00 

55,000.00 

55,000.00 

55,000.00 

55,000.00 

55,000.00o 

55,000.00 

Conession 

PRINCIPAL 

Payable 

They hagiven full concosslon & Even More. 

Feedback 

35,000.00| 20,000.00 Scholarship given by 42 Students team (Consultant) 

S4,000.00 16,000.00 scholarship given by 42 Students team (Consultant 

40,000.00 15,000.00Scholarship given by 42 Students team (Consultant) 

based on 12th % we have given 22,000/- and 5500/-fee concession 

is given only student belongs to single parent and the death 

certificate is attached to the application (Scholarship given by 42 

27,500.00 27,500.00 Students team (Consultant) 
based on 12th % we have given 11,000/- and 4000/- fee concession 

is given only student belongs to single parent and the death 

15,000.00o 40,000.00 certificate is attached to the application 

wanted to increase the admissions count we have given 5000/- fee 

5,000.00 50,000.00 concession (Scholarship given by 42 Students team (Consultant) 

Viliage. 

Dr. 
N.SAM. 

First 
Grade 

College 

No. 21, 

Krishnarajopure v 
Chvokote (P) Hesaroghatfc 

Bangalore-500 089 

SPED) 
wanted to increase the admissions count we have given S000/- fee 

concession (The admission has come direct not through any 
5,000.00| s0,000.00 consultant) adsaigka i dae ia the nmhc 

wanted to increase the admissions count we have given 5000/- fee 
5,000.00 50,000.00 concession (Scholarship given by 42 Students team (Consultant) 

LI.N,S.A.M. First Grade College 

Sy No..21, 
Krishnarajopuro Viloge 

Shivakote (P) 
Hescrcghae Hab!i, 

Yelahanko, Bongolore-00 089 

27,500.00 55,000.00 


